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15:11 PEK-1
500m
Final A
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Artemi
Saveli
Platon
Kirill
Rom
Olari
Anton
Miron

Viktor

Hozjainov
Fjodorov
Kalinin
Polubinski
Leenurm
Truus
Grigorjev
Polezajev

Lisienko

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2014

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Dunamo
Narva
Viljandi
Emajde
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas

Narva

2:37.11
2:51.27
2:59.17
3:01.59
3:21.42
3:22.05
3:29.58
3:42.04
DNF
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